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1 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 187 170 187 187 2

2 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 182 175 182 182 2

3 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 174 179 182 182 182 3

4 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 181 167 181 181 2

5 2859956 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 181 178 181 181 2

6 2909854 MONDOT François 2.47.090 S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT 180 171 175 180 180 3

7 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 175 159 180 128 180 180 4

8 3279761 WARAS Thierry 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 169 176 176 176 2

9 989384 BRAUN Louis 3.03.095 TIR CIBLE RPNA 171 173 173 173 2

10 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 165 173 173 173 2

11 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 12.57.013 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 173 168 173 173 2

12 3470390 BARONNET Patrice 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 166 170 165 170 170 3

13 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 S.T. CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 153 169 170 170 170 3

14 3117620 DODOS Sébastien 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 162 169 169 169 2

15 404650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 161 164 169 169 169 3

16 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 127 168 168 168 2

17 361343 COMBEAU Martial 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 161 166 166 166 2

18 509267 RIGODON Alain 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 166 164 166 166 2

19 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 162 163 163 163 2

20 82460693 GRIMARD Cedric 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 154 162 162 162 2

21 2737354 BRENET Philippe 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 161 159 161 161 2

22 354997 LOMONT Patrick  10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 149 159 159 159 2

23 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 109 157 157 157 2

24 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 156 143 156 156 2

25 3031206 COMBEAU Sandrine 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 148 155 155 155 2

26 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 151 147 136 151 151 3

27 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 144 150 150 150 2

28 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 145 125 149 149 149 3

29 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 147 148 148 148 2

30 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 126 138 148 148 148 3

31 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 142 89 142 142 2

32 0534171 HAVREZ Jean 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 141 89 141 141 2

33 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 127 140 140 140 2

34 82506821 GAUTHERON Claude 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 57 139 139 139 2

35 3380136 LABARTHE François 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 139 124 139 139 2

36 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 136 127 128 136 136 3

37 82431842 RAGE Bruno 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 35 135 135 135 2

38 2901535 BOUCHET Thomas 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 133 120 133 133 2

39 82538927 JAUDINOT Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 131 126 131 131 2

40 8257084 FONTENOY Roch 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 117 129 129 129 2

41 82463119 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 102 128 123 128 128 3

42 3261684 LE JEAN Didier 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 74 126 100 126 126 3

43 3040435 GROUHEL Jonathan 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 122 120 122 122 2

44 3349121 JANNY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 100 111 111 111 2

45 3427655 RADEUIL Alain 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 96 94 96 96 2

46 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry  23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 88 61 88 88 2

47 2575558 DAUTRÊME Fabrice 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 187 187 0 1

48 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 185 185 0 1

49 3369039 FROGNET Andy  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 183 183 0 1

50 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE GRAUVES 178 178 0 1

51 523560 FROGNET Francis  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 177 177 0 1

52 2143674 METAIS Christophe 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 174 174 0 1

53 750708 MONCHIET Jean-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 173 173 0 1

54 3055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 172 172 0 1

55 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 168 168 0 1

56 2882084 ALVAREZ Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 165 165 0 1

57 2423360 GREUILLET Jean François 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 165 165 0 1

58 3410788 BONNIN Frédéric 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 164 164 0 1

59 2405599 CRETEUR Pierre 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 164 164 0 1

60 2112550 MASQUELIER Didier 27.19.045 C.S.A. DU 126e R.I. 164 164 0 1

61 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 163 163 0 1

62 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 162 162 0 1

63 807110 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 162 162 0 1

64 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 160 160 0 1

65 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 160 160 0 1

66 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 159 159 0 1

67 264543 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 158 158 0 1

68 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 157 157 0 1

69 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 157 157 0 1

70 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 156 156 0 1

71 2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 155 155 0 1

72 2894602 WAGNER Christophe 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 155 155 0 1

73 2631242 COIRIER Stephane 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 154 154 0 1

74 729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 154 154 0 1
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75 988490 LENIG Richard 1.67.045 ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 154 154 0 1

76 3344904 MARGUET Alfred 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 152 152 0 1

77 3342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 151 151 0 1

78 3425052 JUILLARD Cirgues 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 148 148 0 1

79 853487 LE CHAPELAIN Bertrand 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 146 146 0 1

80 2372963 NICKLES Marcel 12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 146 146 0 1

81 2121194 PRIGENT Dominique 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 146 146 0 1

82 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 146 146 0 1

83 2705839 DEBELLE Laurent 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 143 143 0 1

84 3386311 PIMENTA Christophe 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 142 142 0 1

85 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 141 141 0 1

86 82428662 LAURENT Alexandre 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 139 139 0 1

87 3023653 BRETON Guillaume 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 138 138 0 1

88 82497734 LEFEBVRE Pascal 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 137 137 0 1

89 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 135 135 0 1

90 82507006 SERNEELS Dominique 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 134 134 0 1

91 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 133 133 0 1

92 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 133 133 0 1

93 3386663 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 131 131 0 1

94 3243713 EVEN  Yannick  12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 129 129 0 1

95 937412 FONTAINE Pierre-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 129 129 0 1

96 3289118 MOULIN Eric 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 127 127 0 1

97 82445489 SANCEY Stéphane 2.33.021 T.S. LIBOURNE 127 127 0 1

98 2911975 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.120 S.T. PLOMBIEROISE 127 127 0 1

99 82524022 NEAULT Thibaud 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 125 125 0 1

100 2743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 124 124 0 1

101 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 122 122 0 1

102 3451723 BODET Sebastien 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 119 119 0 1

103 82472147 COLLOMB-MURET Steve  12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 115 115 0 1

104 82441622 MAGAUD Sébastien 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 111 111 0 1

105 3465832 LAMBERT Jean-Pierre 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 107 107 0 1

106 3169494 MAGNIN Yvan 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 103 103 0 1

107 82518301 CLEMENT Yannick 12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 102 102 0 1

108 82472793 DEBAILLEUL Xavier 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 102 102 0 1

109 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 101 101 0 1

110 2108026 MARTIN Marcel 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 100 100 0 1

111 82520841 CHENET Stéphane 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 93 93 0 1

112 82511276 BEDEL Ludovic 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 89 89 0 1

113 82512758 PASSEBOSC Ludovic 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 80 80 0 1

114 1024132 SAURAT Charles 12.57.480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 78 78 0 1

115 3333141 CHIGNAC Jean 2.33.095 TIREURS DE L'ASAP 70 70 0 1

116 3422191 PLATEL Jean-François 6.29.040 STD TIR CORNOUAILLE 70 70 0 1

117 2700572 LANTHEAUME Pierre 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 68 68 0 1

118 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 67 67 0 1

119 82444956 COLLOMB-MURET Jean Luc  12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 65 65 0 1

120 82464459 LORSCHEIDER Marc 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 52 52 0 1

121 3281332 FULAT Gilles 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 12 12 0 1

122 2710137 FOUGERE Bernard 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 10 10 0 1

123 82489461 LAMBRECH Sébastien 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 0 0 0 1
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1 2737354 BRENET Philippe 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 188 193 193 193 2

2 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 S.T. CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 187 192 188 192 192 3

3 2909854 MONDOT Francois 2.47.090 S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT 189 184 174 189 189 3

4 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 185 188 188 188 2

5 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 188 182 188 188 2

6 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 187 187 187 187 2

7 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 185 183 185 185 2

8 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 181 162 185 185 185 3

9 2859956 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 184 180 184 184 2

10 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 161 155 182 182 182 3

11 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 181 163 181 181 2

12 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 12.57.013 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 181 178 181 181 2

13 82424404 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 169 176 176 176 176 3

14 3470390 BARONNET Patrice 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 174 172 171 174 174 3

15 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 174 148 174 174 2

16 82457743 BREINLEN Jessica 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 170 171 171 171 2

17 2998619 MICHEL Grégory 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 171 166 171 171 2

18 361343 COMBEAU Martial 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 170 147 170 170 2

19 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 164 169 169 169 2

20 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 169 166 169 169 2

21 404650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 138 167 162 167 167 3

22 3117620 DODOS Sébastien 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 164 160 164 164 2

23 3279761 WARAS Thierry 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 161 136 161 161 2

24 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 135 160 152 160 160 3

25 82538927 JAUDINOT Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 159 131 159 159 2

26 82512133 RODRIGUEZ Stéphanie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 159 144 159 159 2

27 354997 LOMONT Patrick  10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 144 155 155 155 2

28 509267 RIGODON Alain 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 137 147 147 147 2

29 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 127 145 139 145 145 3

30 82441622 MAGAUD Sébastien 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 124 144 144 144 2

31 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 117 139 119 139 139 3

32 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 189 189 0 1

33 3055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 189 189 0 1

34 82424204 WOHNER Jean-Philippe 12.57.363 REVOLVER CLUB WOIPPY 185 185 0 1

35 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 182 182 0 1

36 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 181 181 0 1

37 607340 WELTER André 12.57.035 U.S.T.V. 181 181 0 1

38 82439838 ANTOINE Dominique 12.57.035 U.S.T.V. 179 179 0 1

39 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 177 177 0 1

40 729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 177 177 0 1

41 2705839 DEBELLE Laurent 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 176 176 0 1

42 3342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 176 176 0 1

43 2423360 GREUILLET Jean François 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 174 174 0 1

44 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 174 174 0 1

45 3465919 VIALLEFONT Jérôme-François 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 174 174 0 1

46 3102659 FOURNERET Laura 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 174 174 0 1

47 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE GRAUVES 173 173 0 1

48 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 173 173 0 1

49 3410788 BONNIN Frédéric 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 171 171 0 1

50 3380136 LABARTHE François  16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 171 171 0 1

51 988490 LENIG Richard 1.67.045 ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 170 170 0 1

52 3344956 COMPAIN Jerome 27.87.036 C.A.M. SECTION TIR 168 168 0 1

53 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 168 168 0 1

54 2973396 LARIVE Gauthier 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 167 167 0 1

55 299682 LAVOIX Pierre 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 167 167 0 1

56 2798942 D'AMORE Lucie  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 166 166 0 1

57 8244272 DAUSSE David  12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 165 165 0 1

58 3271525 FOURNIER Christophe 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 165 165 0 1

59 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY LES MINES 165 165 0 1

60 3185306 SEYCHAL Aurélien 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 165 165 0 1

61 2911975 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.120 S.T. PLOMBIEROISE 164 164 0 1

62 2882084 ALVAREZ Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 163 163 0 1

63 2710137 FOUGERE Bernard 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 161 161 0 1

64 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 160 160 0 1

65 3102658 FOURNERET Maurine 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 160 160 0 1

66 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 157 157 0 1

67 3310215 VILLATTE Alain 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 155 155 0 1

68 537287 DADOY Thierry 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 153 153 0 1

69 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 152 152 0 1

70 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 151 151 0 1

71 82530960 TISSIER Dominique 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 150 150 0 1

72 3425858 CUNCHE Mathieu  12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 149 149 0 1

73 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 148 148 0 1

74 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 147 147 0 1
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75 2112550 MASQUELIER Didier 27.19.045 C.S.A. DU 126e R.I. 147 147 0 1

76 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 146 146 0 1

77 82497784 GERARDIN Laurent 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 146 146 0 1

78 525294 MEÏ Norbert 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 145 145 0 1

79 873217 FOUCHER Eric 13.69.055 A.S. CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 144 144 0 1

80 2086996 LEFEBVRE Michel   12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 144 144 0 1

81 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 142 142 0 1

82 82505462 BORDAGE Freddy 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 138 138 0 1

83 2371297 TRAMBOUZE Eric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 135 135 0 1

84 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 134 134 0 1

85 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 134 134 0 1

86 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 130 130 0 1

87 945658 BERTHELOT Jean 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 125 125 0 1

88 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 125 125 0 1

89 3370285 RUNAVOT Vassili 13.69.068 Arquebusiers de Lyon 125 125 0 1

90 1024132 SAURAT Charles 12.57.480 A.T. SIERCKOISE 125 125 0 1

91 3332736 BERTRAND Gérard 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 118 118 0 1

92 2646215 FABIEN Didier 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 112 112 0 1

93 3158061 BRUSON Charlotte 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 103 103 0 1

94 82545141 FRADIN Michael 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 91 91 0 1

95 1085638 MICHEL Patrick 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 89 89 0 1

96 82512689 FRAIZE Samuel 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 89 89 0 1

97 542316 BRUSON Laurent 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 68 68 0 1
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1 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 193 181 193 193 2

2 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 185 178 185 185 2

3 82424404 PETESCH Sebastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 168 175 173 182 169 182 182 5

4 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 S.T. CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 181 167 182 182 182 3

5 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 161 181 181 181 2

6 2909854 MONDOT Francois 2.47.090 S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT 163 176 172 176 176 3

7 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 158 175 175 175 2

8 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 175 174 169 175 175 3

9 3279761 WARAS Thierry 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 175 145 175 175 2

10 3380136 LABARTHE François  16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 169 174 174 174 2

11 2737354 BRENET Philippe 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 169 172 172 172 2

12 3470390 BARONNET Patrice 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 167 168 161 168 168 3

13 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 158 168 168 168 2

14 82460693 GRIMARD Cedric 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 167 145 167 167 2

15 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 133 116 166 166 166 3

16 3427655 RADEUIL Alain 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 166 148 166 166 2

17 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 149 164 162 164 164 3

18 269854 NOLASCO Savino 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 139 159 159 159 2

19 82462242 HIELY Cedric 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 119 116 158 158 158 3

20 534171 HAVREZ Jean 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 138 156 156 156 2

21 3429524 MARCHEIX Michel 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 156 131 156 156 2

22 3031206 COMBEAU Sandrine 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 153 142 153 153 2

23 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 140 151 151 151 2

24 509267 RIGODON Alain 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 151 146 151 151 2

25 710409 GABAUD Pierre-Henri 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 150 147 150 150 2

26 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 136 150 149 150 150 3

27 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 127 148 148 148 2

28 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 127 143 145 145 145 3

29 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 143 91 142 143 143 3

30 989384 BRAUN Louis 3.03.095 TIR CIBLE RPNA 120 140 140 140 2

31 404650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 116 101 140 140 140 3

32 354997 LOMONT Patrick  10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 133 131 133 133 2

33 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 97 131 126 131 131 3

34 82435483 GUEANT Sébastien 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 130 126 130 130 2

35 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 114 43 91 114 114 3

36 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 109 104 110 110 110 3

37 2563136 DAUFFER Patrice  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 191 191 0 1

38 2575558 DAUTRÊME Fabrice 16.02.125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 185 185 0 1

39 2705839 DEBELLE Laurent 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 181 181 0 1

40 2423360 GREUILLET Jean François 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 180 180 0 1

41 3055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 179 179 0 1

42 3410788 BONNIN Frédéric 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 177 177 0 1

43 3456758 THIELE Marcel 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 177 177 0 1

44 82492263 DAUFFER Arnaud 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 175 175 0 1

45 3425858 CUNCHE Mathieu  12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 174 174 0 1

46 3185306 SEYCHAL Aurélien 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 173 173 0 1

47 2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 173 173 0 1

48 607340 WELTER André 12.57.035 U.S.T.V. 173 173 0 1

49 2651497 DEHLINGER Sophie  12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 171 171 0 1

50 82530960 TISSIER Dominique 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 171 171 0 1

51 3307295 CONRAUX Benoît 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 170 170 0 1

52 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 170 170 0 1

53 82439838 ANTOINE Dominique 12.57.035 U.S.T.V. 169 169 0 1

54 82472793 DEBAILLEUL Xavier 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 169 169 0 1

55 3102658 FOURNERET Maurine 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 168 168 0 1

56 2086996 LEFEBVRE Michel   12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 168 168 0 1

57 3102659 FOURNERET Laura 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 164 164 0 1

58 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 164 164 0 1

59 634346 MASSON Jean-Pierre 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 164 164 0 1

60 3377636 TRINQUET Jean 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 164 164 0 1

61 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 163 163 0 1

62 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 162 162 0 1

63 2143674 METAIS Christophe 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 162 162 0 1

64 807110 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 161 161 0 1

65 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 161 161 0 1

66 3427442 MENUT Ludovic 2.33.021 T.S. LIBOURNE 160 160 0 1

68 988490 LENIG Richard 1.67.045 ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 156 156 0 1

69 2617686 MAURY Gilles 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 156 156 0 1

70 2882084 ALVAREZ Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 154 154 0 1

71 3225718 LEBOULENGER Gérard  12.54.090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 153 153 0 1

72 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 151 151 0 1

73 82512133 RODRIGUEZ Stéphanie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 151 151 0 1

74 3023653 BRETON Guillaume 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 150 150 0 1

75 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 149 149 0 1
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76 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 148 148 0 1

77 2405599 CRETEUR Pierre 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 147 147 0 1

78 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 147 147 0 1

79 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 147 147 0 1

80 264543 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 147 147 0 1

81 82465384 PRESSIGOUT Ana•s 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 144 144 0 1

82 82512133 RODRIGUEZ Stéphanie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 144 144 0 1

83 3342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 143 143 0 1

84 3386311 PIMENTA Christophe 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 142 142 0 1

85 799246 BURDIN Patrick 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 140 140 0 1

86 2631242 COIRIER Stephane 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 140 140 0 1

87 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 140 140 0 1

88 3289118 MOULIN Eric 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 139 139 0 1

89 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 136 136 0 1

90 82482237 LUSSIER Virginie 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 135 135 0 1

91 82482237 VISSIER Virginie 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 135 135 0 1

92 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 134 134 0 1

93 542316 BRUSON Laurent 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 133 133 0 1

94 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 131 131 0 1

95 3348043 BESSON Olivier 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 129 129 0 1

96 729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 129 129 0 1

97 3425052 JUILLARD Cirgues 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 129 129 0 1

98 3411826 VERA David 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 128 128 0 1

99 3386663 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 127 127 0 1

100 3315929 BROT Daniel 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 126 126 0 1

101 8259068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 126 126 0 1

102 937412 FONTAINE Pierre-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 123 123 0 1

103 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 122 122 0 1

104 299593 RUSTICHELLI Franck 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 120 120 0 1

105 2911904 MARTIN Franck 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 115 115 0 1

106 3225008 DAPPE Yves 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 113 113 0 1

107 2505370 SOVIS Cyril 12.57.020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 113 113 0 1

108 82486909 THUILLIER Michael  12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 113 113 0 1

109 2911975 GAUTHEROT Patrick 4.21.120 S.T. PLOMBIEROISE 112 112 0 1

110 2121194 PRIGENT Dominique 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 112 112 0 1

111 82509330 MARTIN Bernard 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 111 111 0 1

112 82506286 STEICHEN Jea-Michel 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 109 109 0 1

113 82538509 GUY-COQUILLE Pauline 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 107 107 0 1

114 1085638 MICHEL Patrick 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 107 107 0 1

115 2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 106 106 0 1

116 82547015 DUPUY Jean-Michel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 105 105 0 1

117 3169494 MAGNIN Yvan 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 105 105 0 1

118 3040435 GROUHEL Jonathan 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 103 103 0 1

119 3006271 PINAT Pascal 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 103 103 0 1

120 2768086 MONNERET Eric 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 99 99 0 1

121 82505462 BORDAGE Freddy 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 97 97 0 1

122 799430 MAZANON Didier 13.69.002 U.S.T. GENAY 94 94 0 1

123 3158061 BRUSON Charlotte 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 92 92 0 1

124 82441622 MAGAUD Sébastien 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 91 91 0 1

125 503905 MICHALCZYK Pierre 4.21.001 STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 91 91 0 1

126 2973396 MUHL Jean-Pierre 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 91 91 0 1

127 3458687 BELLET Fabrice 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 89 89 0 1

128 2519886 LE FLOC'H Stéphane 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 89 89 0 1

129 3244070 BREDA Jonathan 12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 79 79 0 1

130 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel  12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 74 74 0 1

131 874429 COLIN Patrick 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 72 72 0 1

132 3039096 TIXIER Bertrand 13.69.156 VIMY TIR SPORTIF 71 71 0 1

133 82497784 GERARDIN Laurent 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 69 69 0 1

134 82488952 SOVIS Gatien 12.57.020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 61 61 0 1

135 3307099 BOILEAU Marc 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 57 57 0 1

136 2112550 MASQUELIER Didier 27.19.045 C.S.A. DU 126e R.I. 55 55 0 1

137 3333141 CHIGNAC Jean 2.33.095 TIREURS DE L'ASAP 46 46 0 1

138 3261759 BESSON Jean 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 36 36 0 1

139 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 4 4 0 1
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1 3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 195 189 188 195 195 3

2 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 195 189 195 195 2

3 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 184 195 195 195 2

4 82431842 RAGE Bruno 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 183 194 194 194 2

5 3465822 CHARTON Olivier 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 193 187 193 193 2

6 2737354 BRENET Philippe 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 191 187 191 191 2

7 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 191 191 191 191 2

8 3429524 MARCHEIX Michel 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 189 185 189 189 2

9 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 187 189 186 189 189 3

10 361343 COMBEAU Martial 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 187 188 188 188 2

11 3031206 COMBEAU Sandrine 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 177 188 188 188 2

12 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 183 188 188 188 2

13 82457743 BREINLEN Jessica 12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 187 183 187 187 2

14 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 187 181 187 187 2

15 8257084 FONTENOY Roch 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 181 187 186 187 187 3

16 82559618 FONTENOY Yann 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 173 187 180 187 187 3

17 2121194 PRIGENT Dominique 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 187 185 187 187 2

18 2859956 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 186 183 186 186 2

19 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 175 185 185 185 2

20 2998619 MICHEL Grégory  12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 185 177 185 185 2

21 3427655 RADEUIL Alain 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 185 185 185 185 2

22 82512133 RODRIGUEZ Stéphanie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 179 185 185 185 2

23 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 185 184 185 185 2

24 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 184 182 184 184 2

25 82482237 LUSSIER Virginie 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 168 184 184 184 2

26 404650 PONELLE Michel 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 154 171 184 184 184 3

27 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 181 183 181 183 183 3

28 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 12.57.013 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 183 180 183 183 2

29 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 181 182 183 183 183 3

30 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 175 177 182 182 182 3

31 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 181 180 181 181 2

32 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 181 170 179 181 181 3

33 537287 DADOY Thierry 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 179 179 179 179 2

34 3349121 JANNY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 165 179 179 179 2

35 3465832 LAMBERT Jean-Pierre 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 176 179 179 179 2

36 3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17 16 136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 170 155 178 178 178 3

37 2976309 JARDIN Christophe 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 178 174 178 178 2

38 981767 BERARD Jean-Marc 27 87 002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 175 166 175 175 2

39 82506821 GAUTHERON Claude 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 169 175 175 175 2

40 82562244 PRAT Marie-Jose 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 174 152 145 174 174 3

41 82560655 GUILLEMIN Bruno 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 158 170 170 170 2

42 3342409 RICHARD Jean-Charles 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 194 194 0 1

43 2793160 MARCHAND Thierry 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 193 193 0 1

44 2143674 METAIS Christophe 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 192 192 0 1

45 3218521 CHAIZE Vincent 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 191 191 0 1

46 2405599 CRETEUR Pierre 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 191 191 0 1

47 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 191 191 0 1

48 2710137 FOUGERE Bernard 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 191 191 0 1

49 3456758 THIELE Marcel 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 191 191 0 1

50 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 191 191 0 1

51 82511276 BEDEL Ludovic 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 190 190 0 1

52 2947743 COUILLARD Christophe  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 189 189 0 1

53 3102658 FOURNERET Maurine 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 189 189 0 1

54 3102659 FOURNERET Laura 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 189 189 0 1

55 1078096 DELPLANQUE Eric 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 188 188 0 1

56 3344904 MARGUET Alfred 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 188 188 0 1

57 937412 FONTAINE Pierre-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 186 186 0 1

58 82424404 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 186 186 0 1

59 261785 CUNY Daniel 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 185 185 0 1

60 3453647 DUFORT Sébastien 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 185 185 0 1

61 3289118 MOULIN Eric 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 185 185 0 1

62 82472793 DEBAILLEUL Xavier 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 185 185 0 1

63 523560 FROGNET Francis  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 184 184 0 1

64 2882084 ALVAREZ Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 182 182 0 1

65 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 182 182 0 1

66 299593 RUSTICHELLI Franck 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 182 182 0 1

67 82437174 MACRON Fanny 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 182 182 0 1

68 82483893 LAGRANGE Jérémy 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 181 181 0 1

69 3278625 LEMAIRE Laurent 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 181 181 0 1

70 2112550 MASQUELIER Didier 27.19.045 C.S.A. DU 126e R.I. 181 181 0 1

71 2743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 181 181 0 1

72 3349121 JANY Christian 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 181 181 0 1

73 82520841 CHENET Stéphane 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 180 180 0 1

74 299682 LAVOIX Pierre 17.86.065 A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE 180 180 0 1
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75 3281235 MERCIER Dominique 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 180 180 0 1

76 3422191 PLATEL Jean-François 6.29.040 STD TIR CORNOUAILLE 180 180 0 1

77 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe  12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 180 180 0 1

78 337318 CICERI Jean-Claude 4.21.180 C.T.P. COTE D'OR 180 180 0 1

79 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 180 180 0 1

80 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 180 180 0 1

81 2705839 DEBELLE Laurent 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 179 179 0 1

82 3271525 FOURNIER Christophe 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 179 179 0 1

83 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 178 178 0 1

84 3344956 COMPAIN Jérôme 27.87.036 C.A.M. SECTION TIR 178 178 0 1

85 82547020 DEMARE Charlotte 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 178 178 0 1

86 2776708 DULIEU Dominique 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 178 178 0 1

87 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES 178 178 0 1

88 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 178 178 0 1

89 2743537 VIOLA Alain 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 178 178 0 1

90 3425052 JUILLARD Cirgues 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 178 178 0 1

91 3251090 MAURY Patrick 2.24.104 A. BERGERACOISE TIR 177 177 0 1

92 3185306 SEYCHAL Aurélien 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 177 177 0 1

93 3158061 BRUSON Charlotte 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 177 177 0 1

94 2108026 MARTIN Marcel 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 177 177 0 1

95 543651 VELA CUETO José 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 176 176 0 1

96 3117620 DODOS Sébastien 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 176 176 0 1

97 729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 175 175 0 1

98 1006876 RACAUD Patrick 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 175 175 0 1

99 2798942 D'AMORE Lucie  12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 174 174 0 1

100 2643317 MARTIN Henri 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 174 174 0 1

101 82425746 VITTORI Marc 13.69.070 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 174 174 0 1

102 3315929 BROT Daniel 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 173 173 0 1

103 750708 MONCHIET Jean-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 173 173 0 1

104 2723498 ALLOUCHE Laurent 13.69.070 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 172 172 0 1

105 3410788 BONNIN Frédéric 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 172 172 0 1

106 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 172 172 0 1

107 807110 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 172 172 0 1

108 3369039 FROGNET Andy 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 172 172 0 1

109 96928 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 172 172 0 1

110 3317668 TAVERNE Philippe 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 171 171 0 1

111 874429 COLIN Patrick 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 170 170 0 1

112 82462242 HIELY Cedric 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 170 170 0 1

113 82428662 LAURENT Alexandre 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 170 170 0 1

114 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 169 169 0 1

115 2889023 PISCITELLI Stéphane 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 169 169 0 1

116 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 168 168 0 1

117 3386118 KOCH Olivier 12.57.111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 168 168 0 1

118 3261684 LE JEAN Didier 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 166 166 0 1

119 82524022 NEAULT Thibaud 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 165 165 0 1

120 3281609 MEUNIER Pascal 12.55.389 S.T. STENAY 164 164 0 1

121 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 163 163 0 1

122 878006 VERHOYE Gérard 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 162 162 0 1

123 542316 BRUSON Laurent 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 158 158 0 1

124 82547015 DUPUY Jean-Michel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 153 153 0 1

125 3346986 SWOBODA Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 153 153 0 1

126 2700572 LANTHEAUME Pierre 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 152 152 0 1

127 82478678 DEBARBOUILLE Lucien 13.69.070 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 148 148 0 1

128 3422767 HERBAUT Fanny 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 146 146 0 1

129 82545141 FRADIN Michael 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 138 138 0 1

130 80953 HUARD Raphaël 13.69.068 ARQUEBUSIERS LYON. 138 138 0 1

131 799246 BURDIN Patrick 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 134 134 0 1

132 988655 PENAUD Roland 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 134 134 0 1

133 873217 FOUCHER Eric 13.69.055 A.S. CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 128 128 0 1

134 2371297 TRAMBOUZE Eric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 109 109 0 1

135 82497734 LEFEBVRE Pascal 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 93 93 0 1

136 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 91 91 0 1
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1 3117620 DODOS Sébastien 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 177 150 177 177 2

2 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 165 177 177 177 2

3 634606 VALLET Dominique 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 161 168 173 173 173 3

4 82477463 SANCHEZ Hervé 13.69.029 A.S. POLICE LYONNAISE 169 172 172 172 2

5 356963 PACE Michel 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 143 171 171 171 2

6 3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 156 115 170 170 170 3

7 3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 165 170 170 170 2

8 3250559 TOURNADE Benoit 2.47.031 S.T. MARMANDE 169 155 140 169 169 3

9 890433 CAUDRON Bruno 15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 144 168 168 168 2

10 537287 DADOY Thierry 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 136 168 168 168 2

11 3465744 OUDOT Thierry 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 168 157 168 168 2

12 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 167 126 167 167 2

13 2976309 JARDIN Christophe 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 164 167 167 167 2

14 82441622 MAGAUD Sébastien 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 167 94 167 167 2

15 3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 149 166 145 166 166 3

16 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 166 141 166 166 2

17 03377256 POULET Jean 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 152 166 166 166 2

18 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 S.T. CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 160 162 129 162 162 3

19 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 149 121 158 158 158 3

20 361343 COMBEAU Martial 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 157 147 157 157 2

21 02501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 157 155 157 157 2

22 520222 ALONSO Jacques 17.17.002 ATLANTIC TIR CLUB 119 121 156 156 156 3

23 989384 BRAUN Louis 3.03.095 TIR CIBLE RPNA 101 154 154 154 2

24 2656786 MAILLARD Thierry Roland 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 150 119 150 150 2

25 2879738 AVINIO Stephane 17.17.100 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 99 142 149 149 149 3

26 2998619 MICHEL Grégory  12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 149 145 149 149 2

27 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 149 125 149 149 2

28 2901535 BOUCHET Thomas 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 148 141 148 148 2

29 2971003 BOULAND Brigitte 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 124 145 145 145 2

30 3261684 LE JEAN Didier 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 94 145 121 145 145 3

31 0534171 HAVREZ Jean 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 71 143 143 143 2

32 3470390 BARONNET Patrice 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 128 132 141 141 141 3

33 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 120 125 141 141 141 3

34 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 141 137 141 141 2

35 3429524 MARCHEIX Michel 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 100 141 141 141 2

36 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 99 102 139 139 139 3

37 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 124 136 136 136 2

38 03393507 DUMONT Jean-Pierre 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 119 136 136 136 2

39 3382466 WISNIEWSKI Eric 18.04.005 S.T.S. DES 3 VALLEES 91 136 136 136 2

40 82506821 GAUTHERON Claude 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 134 120 134 134 2

41 2121194 PRIGENT Dominique 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 128 132 132 132 2

42 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27 87 094 S SLT 128 122 128 128 2

43 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 120 121 96 121 121 3

44 82438265 HENANI Fatna 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 77 119 63 119 119 3

45 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 98 118 118 118 2

46 82429655 CANTET Christophe 17.17.100 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 81 117 117 117 2

47 2137147 LACROIX Eric 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 117 115 113 117 117 3

48 3040435 GROUHEL Jonathan 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 97 90 66 97 97 3

49 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 96 74 96 96 2

50 82470161 BERTIN Gerard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 84 94 94 94 2

51 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 75 84 84 84 2

52 82497734 LEFEBVRE Pascal 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 76 83 83 83 2

53 82462242 HIELY Cedric 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 41 40 41 41 41 3

54 3347017 BOURRIEZ Mickaël 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 191 191 0 1

55 2865879 LANCRY Pascal 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 191 191 0 1

56 2976473 RAVARD Isabelle 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 190 190 0 1

57 82475705 DELESALLE Philippe 15.59.050 C.T. NIEPPOIS 177 177 0 1

58 3346974 NGUYEN Duy-Son 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 177 177 0 1

59 3290404 DUVIEL Patrice 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 171 171 0 1

60 525294 MEÏ Norbert 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 171 171 0 1

61 3425052 JUILLARD Cirgues 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 169 169 0 1

62 1090208 BORGEOT Lionel 4.21.180 C.T.P. COTE D'OR 168 168 0 1

63 601263 FASCIAUX Yannick 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 165 165 0 1

64 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 165 165 0 1

65 3278429 BARROIS Marc 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 163 163 0 1

66 527251 BENOIT Gérard 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 163 163 0 1

67 3346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 161 161 0 1

68 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 159 159 0 1

69 3014947 RIVAT Aimé 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 158 158 0 1

70 413394 TAILLEZ Christian 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 156 156 0 1

71 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 156 156 0 1

72 3225260 VEUTIN Stéphane 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 156 156 0 1

73 874429 COLIN Patrick 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 154 154 0 1

74 03383408 BARBIER Adrien 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 152 152 0 1
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75 03023653 BRETON Guillaume 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 152 152 0 1

76 2631028 REBOLLAR Dany 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 152 152 0 1

77 3278073 REVERCEZ Franck 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 152 152 0 1

78 3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 151 151 0 1

79 2405599 CRETEUR Pierre 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 150 150 0 1

80 2813155 HENRION François  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 150 150 0 1

81 729406 UDOVICIC Nino 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 150 150 0 1

82 3453974 POLLET Vincent 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 149 149 0 1

83 2776047 SCHAUTERDEN Philippe 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 149 149 0 1

84 3478649 SCHNEIDER Kieran  12.54.225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 149 149 0 1

85 82480716 DA SILVA Paul 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 148 148 0 1

86 3122246 ARQUILLERE Samuel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 145 145 0 1

87 2710137 FOUGERE Bernard 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 145 145 0 1

88 2625093 GUILHEMAT Dominique 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 145 145 0 1

89 3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 144 144 0 1

90 2555909 MUNIER Serge  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 144 144 0 1

91 2625088 SAINT-SERNIN André 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 143 143 0 1

92 3422408 BERNAMONT Rudy 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 142 142 0 1

93 411767 FRISTOT Patrice 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 142 142 0 1

94 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 141 141 0 1

95 3251384 GENIAULT Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 141 141 0 1

96 2580029 LEVET COUSIN Catherine 27.19.159 S.T. BRIVISTE 141 141 0 1

97 3456969 SCHNEIDER Benoît   12.54.225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 141 141 0 1

98 937412 FONTAINE Pierre-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 140 140 0 1

99 2395450 PAIRAULT Claude 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 140 140 0 1

100 3432481 GUIPON Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 140 140 0 1

101 8259068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 139 139 0 1

102 2868103 BONHOMMES Gilles 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 138 138 0 1

103 82540360 DARLE Daniel 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 138 138 0 1

104 951431 DELCOURT Michel 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 138 138 0 1

105 503905 MICHALCZYK Pierre 4.21.001 STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 138 138 0 1

106 3349116 BOUTIN Pascale 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 136 136 0 1

107 2776708 DULIEU Dominique 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 136 136 0 1

108 3318673 GRAUBY Noël 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 135 135 0 1

109 3299094 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 134 134 0 1

110 3458687 BELLET Fabrice 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 133 133 0 1

111 03310215 VILLATTE Alain 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 132 132 0 1

112 82496346 GAILLARD Cédric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 129 129 0 1

113 3377636 TRINQUET Jean 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 129 129 0 1

114 82476335 KOCH Eric 12.57.013 LA LIGNE DE MIRE AUGNY 128 128 0 1

115 3453973 POLLET Jean-Pierre 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 128 128 0 1

116 01006876 RACAUD Patrick 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 128 128 0 1

117 2371297 TRAMBOUZE Eric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 127 127 0 1

118 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 125 125 0 1

119 2646215 FABIEN Didier 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 124 124 0 1

120 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 124 124 0 1

121 82512689 FRAIZE Samuel 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 123 123 0 1

122 3178710 DELDALLE Patrice 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 122 122 0 1

123 710409 GABAUD Pierre-Henri 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 122 122 0 1

124 02703040 GALVAGNON Francois 27.87.054 ASTIRA 122 122 0 1

125 779514 ASTIER Alain 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 121 121 0 1

126 2792115 DERLIN Bruno  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 121 121 0 1

127 00729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 120 120 0 1

128 82491011 VERHAEGHE Grégory 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 118 118 0 1

129 82437174 MACRON Fanny 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 117 117 0 1

130 2386324 COURTIN Philippe 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 116 116 0 1

131 2361267 MICHON Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 116 116 0 1

132 82507006 SERNEELS Dominique 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 115 115 0 1

133 2743537 VIOLA Alain 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 114 114 0 1

134 2743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 113 113 0 1

135 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 112 112 0 1

136 82465384 PRESSIGOUT Anaïs 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 111 111 0 1

137 82524022 NEAULT Thibaud 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 111 111 0 1

138 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 110 110 0 1

139 542316 BRUSON Laurent 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 110 110 0 1

140 82446800 GALTIER Patrick 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 108 108 0 1

141 801334 DESMARCHELIER Marc 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 107 107 0 1

142 82452840 FABRE Bernard 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 107 107 0 1

143 02719168 GOUILLY Pascal 27.87.091 A.S. TIR ST-JUNIEN 107 107 0 1

144 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 106 106 0 1

145 82525728 FABRE Jean-Louis 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 106 106 0 1

146 3305276 FAY Thomas  8.08.281 U.S.S.T CHARLEVILLE 106 106 0 1

147 2631242 COIRIER Stephane 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 105 105 0 1

148 358490 LAPORTE Alain 20.74.148 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 105 105 0 1

149 2744555 NOEL Christophe 8.51.213 FRATERNELLE GRAUVES 105 105 0 1

150 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 105 105 0 1

151 3239245 SZAJEK Francis 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 104 104 0 1

152 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 104 104 0 1

153 03469417 DEVILLE Alain 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 103 103 0 1
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154 344361 MALZOPPI Jean 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 103 103 0 1

155 82538927 JAUDINOT Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 101 101 0 1

156 03289118 MOULIN Eric 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 100 100 0 1

157 3240700 BORDES Vincent 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 100 100 0 1

158 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 100 100 0 1

159 3261759 BESSON Jean 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 99 99 0 1

160 3281644 BIGEL Daniel  12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 99 99 0 1

161 3322438 BOIREAU Pierre 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 99 99 0 1

162 82527165 PISTRE Grégory 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 99 99 0 1

163 2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 99 99 0 1

164 936489 HILAIRE Chantal 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 98 98 0 1

165 269854 NOLASCO Savino  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 98 98 0 1

166 82444956 COLLOMB-MURET Jean Luc   12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 97 97 0 1

167 8247392 MOINY Gérald 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 97 97 0 1

168 82497784 GERARDIN Laurent 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 95 95 0 1

169 82504352 BARNET Alain 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 92 92 0 1

170 82547015 DUPUY Jean-Michel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 92 92 0 1

171 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 12.57.013 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 89 89 0 1

172 82472793 DEBAILLEUL Xavier 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 89 89 0 1

173 82446799 BELLAVOINE Christian 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 87 87 0 1

174 82485177 PIALEPORT Jeremy 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 87 87 0 1

175 807110 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 86 86 0 1

176 03280972 DUBREUIL Jean-Claude 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 85 85 0 1

177 3410823 PRUDENT Williams 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 85 85 0 1

178 344470 HUBE Edmond 13.42.036 T.O. FOREZIEN 84 84 0 1

179 82482237 LUSSIER Virginie 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 84 84 0 1

180 82505510 RAMETTE Didier 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 83 83 0 1

181 03265038 TOURNEBISE Francois 27.87.036 C.A.M. SECTION TIR 82 82 0 1

182 2968829 VALCHER Jean-Paul 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 82 82 0 1

183 82506286 STEICHEN Jean-Michel 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 80 80 0 1

184 3218521 CHAIZE Vincent 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 76 76 0 1

185 3388784 REMY Claude  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 76 76 0 1

186 3221427 HOMBERT Michel 15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 75 75 0 1

187 3332736 BERTRAND Gérard 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 74 74 0 1

188 82536618 LEROUX Charlotte 15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 73 73 0 1

189 3225667 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 72 72 0 1

190 2856643 CHARDONNERET Mathieu 23.25.301 S.T. SAINT-VITOIS 62 62 0 1

191 82538509 GUY-COQUILLE Pauline 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 61 61 0 1

192 82471751 DUPONT Bernard 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 60 60 0 1

193 82438234 CLAIRET Thierry 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 59 59 0 1

194 03429804 FAURISSOU Pascal 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 58 58 0 1

195 3347199 REYNTJENS Vincent 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 58 58 0 1

196 3346986 SWOBODA Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 58 58 0 1

197 00988655 PENAUD Roland 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 56 56 0 1

198 82546957 JOYEL Nicolas 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 54 54 0 1

199 2889469 LHOMME Pierre-Andre 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 52 52 0 1

200 82524905 FOURRE John 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 50 50 0 1

201 82530960 TISSIER Dominique 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 49 49 0 1

202 82441887 BONATO Loris 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 43 43 0 1

203 3265833 VANDOOREN Claude 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 42 42 0 1

204 3225008 DAPPE Yves 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 39 39 0 1

205 03469471 CROUZY Joanna 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 36 36 0 1

206 2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 22 22 0 1

207 0310379 LHOMME Jean-Pierre 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 20 20 0 1

208 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 15 15 0 1

209 3315929 BROT Daniel 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 10 10 0 1

210 82511276 BEDEL Ludovic 12.54.354 S.T. PROPATRIA 0 0 0 1

211 3427655 RADEUIL Alain 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 0 0 0 1
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1 3250559 TOURNADE Benoit 2.47.031 S.T. MARMANDE 192 179 182 192 192 3

2 237888 MIALON Hervé 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 188 178 188 188 2

3 3173177 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 184 183 184 184 2

4 634606 VALLET Dominique 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 180 183 181 183 183 3

5 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 177 183 183 183 2

6 3285115 HENNEQUIN Samuel 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 177 183 183 183 2

7 2879738 AVINIO Stephane 17.17.100 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 167 151 182 182 182 3

8 3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 182 170 182 182 2

9 2976309 JARDIN Christophe 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 181 175 181 181 2

10 3465744 OUDOT Thierry 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 181 172 181 181 2

11 3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 169 180 180 180 2

12 3470390 BARONNET Patrice 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 166 174 180 180 180 3

13 537287 DADOY Thierry 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 180 177 180 180 2

14 524997 VAUCANSON Hubert 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 180 144 180 180 2

15 3229718 MENANT Hervé 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 176 180 180 180 2

16 292411 REYBARD Jean-Paul 4.21.161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 177 178 178 178 178 3

17 2901535 BOUCHET Thomas 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 178 176 178 178 2

18 3377256 POULET Jean 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 168 178 178 178 2

19 2656786 MAILLARD Thierry Roland 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 144 178 178 178 2

20 3423027 BERTIN Gilbert 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 164 177 170 177 177 3

21 356963 PACE Michel 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 164 177 177 177 2

22 3117620 DODOS Sébastien 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 176 166 176 176 2

23 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 166 165 174 174 174 3

24 82441622 MAGAUD Sébastien 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 173 6 173 173 2

25 2998619 MICHEL Grégory   12.88.421 S.T. EPINAL 171 173 173 173 2

26 82477463 SANCHEZ Hervé 13.69.029 A.S. POLICE LYONNAISE 165 173 173 173 2

27 534171 HAVREZ Jean-Octave 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 107 172 172 172 2

28 3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 160 156 172 172 172 3

29 361343 COMBEAU Martial 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 150 169 169 169 2

30 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 167 168 148 168 168 3

31 989384 BRAUN Louis 3.03.095 TIR CIBLE RPNA 129 168 168 168 2

32 890433 CAUDRON Bruno  15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 167 156 167 167 2

33 2111426 SPY Roland 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 159 158 166 166 166 3

34 3382466 WISNIEWSKI Eric 18.04.005 S.T.S. DES 3 VALLEES 152 165 165 165 2

35 545637 COLOMB Paul 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 140 165 165 165 2

36 3429524 MARCHEIX Michel 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 164 164 164 164 2

37 520222 ALONSO Jacques 17.17.002 ATLANTIC TIR CLUB 160 163 158 163 163 3

38 3344884 DUPRE Cyril 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 138 162 162 162 2

39 82429655 CANTET Christophe 17.17.100 ASS. PONTOISE T.S. 159 161 161 161 2

40 2137147 LACROIX Eric 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 160 155 145 160 160 3

41 710409 GABAUD Pierre-Henri 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 143 160 160 160 2

42 3261684 LE JEAN Didier 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 159 124 139 159 159 3

43 2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre 3.03.003 AST TREIGNATOISE 158 126 150 158 158 3

44 3393507 DUMONT Jean-Pierre 19.31.200 T.S. FENOUILLET 157 144 157 157 2

45 2121194 PRIGENT Dominique 17.17.003 ARQUEBUS. MARENNES 135 156 156 156 2

46 82438265 HENANI Fatna 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 96 156 103 156 156 3

47 82497734 LEFEBVRE Pascal 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 156 156 156 156 2

48 82506821 GAUTHERON Claude 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 154 150 154 154 2

49 82470161 BERTIN Gerard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 118 149 149 149 2

50 2971003 BOULAND Brigitte 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 149 148 149 149 2

51 3040435 GROUHEL Jonathan 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 117 28 135 135 135 3

52 82471415 BAUGEY Thierry 23.70.065 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE 79 134 121 134 134 3

53 510494 HABEILLON Jean-Luc 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 118 109 118 118 2

54 82482237 LUSSIER Virginie 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 78 78 78 78 2

55 82462242 HIELY Cedric 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 78 68 49 78 78 3

56 527251 BENOIT Gérard 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 192 192 0 1

57 2776047 SCHAUTERDEN Philippe 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 189 189 0 1

58 3178255 NOLASCO Fabienne  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 187 187 0 1

59 2865879 LANCRY Pascal 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 186 186 0 1

60 3347017 BOURRIEZ Mickaël 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 185 185 0 1

61 2405599 CRETEUR Pierre 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 184 184 0 1

62 1090208 BORGEOT Lionel 4.21.180 C.T.P. COTE D'OR 184 184 0 1

63 503905 MICHALCZYK Pierre 4.21.001 STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 183 183 0 1

64 525294 MEÏ Norbert 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 182 182 0 1

65 82476335 KOCH Eric 12.57.013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 181 181 0 1

66 3425052 JUILLARD Cirgues 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 181 181 0 1

67 874429 COLIN Patrick 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 180 180 0 1

68 937412 FONTAINE Pierre-François 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 180 180 0 1

69 3034142 RENAUDIN Philippe 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 180 180 0 1

70 3318673 GRAUBY Noël 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 180 180 0 1

71 3456969 SCHNEIDER Benoît  12.54.225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 179 179 0 1

72 2563718 FOTRE Sébastien 12.57.004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 179 179 0 1

73 2743537 VIOLA Alain 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 178 178 0 1

74 3346974 NGUYEN Duy-Son 13.69.108 T.O. LYONNAIS 177 177 0 1

75 3478649 SCHNEIDER Kieran  12.54.225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 175 175 0 1

76 82474593 TELLITOCCI Catherine 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 175 175 0 1

77 601263 FASCIAUX Yannick 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 175 175 0 1

78 2869707 GUERRIN Jean-Louis 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 174 174 0 1

79 3055787 SOLNON Fabrice 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 173 173 0 1

80 2625088 SAINT-SERNIN André 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 173 173 0 1

81 2873669 FOURNERET Eric 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 173 173 0 1
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82 3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 172 172 0 1

83 3349116 BOUTIN Pascale 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 172 172 0 1

84 2976473 RAVARD Isabelle 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 171 171 0 1

85 3346389 MUCCHIELLI Dominique 12.54.002 S.T. S.T. LAXOU 171 171 0 1

86 264543 TRAUSCH Stéphane 12.54.090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 171 171 0 1

87 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 170 170 0 1

88 2710137 FOUGERE Bernard 13.42.081 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 170 170 0 1

89 2968829 VALCHER Jean-Paul 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 170 170 0 1

90 3278429 BARROIS Marc 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 169 169 0 1

91 3239245 SZAJEK Francis 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 169 169 0 1

92 2733034 PILLIEN Michel 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 168 168 0 1

93 3299094 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 168 168 0 1

94 2555909 MUNIER Serge  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 167 167 0 1

95 3289118 MOULIN Eric 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 167 167 0 1

96 951431 DELCOURT Michel 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 167 167 0 1

97 3383408 BARBIER Adrien 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 166 166 0 1

98 344470 HUBE Edmond 13.42.036 T.O. FOREZIEN 166 166 0 1

99 82472793 DEBAILLEUL Xavier 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 166 166 0 1

100 2813155 HENRION François  8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 165 165 0 1

101 82475705 DELESALLE Philippe 15.59.050 C.T. NIEPPOIS 164 164 0 1

102 8259068 FRANCHINA Eric 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 164 164 0 1

103 337318 CICERI Jean-Claude 4.21.180 C.T.P. COTE D'OR 164 164 0 1

104 411767 FRISTOT Patrice 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 163 163 0 1

105 2631028 REBOLLAR Dany 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 163 163 0 1

106 3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien 17.86.150 FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P. 163 163 0 1

107 3271525 FOURNIER Christophe 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 163 163 0 1

108 1001369 MASCLET Jean-Pierre 12.57.035 U.S.T.V. 163 163 0 1

109 3327553 CHARMET Vincent 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 162 162 0 1

110 3310215 VILLATTE Alain 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 162 162 0 1

111 269854 NOLASCO Savino  15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 161 161 0 1

112 3290404 DUVIEL Patrice 27.23.188 S.T.S. GUERET 161 161 0 1

113 2868103 BONHOMMES Gilles 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 160 160 0 1

114 82446800 GALTIER Patrick 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 160 160 0 1

115 82496346 GAILLARD Cédric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 160 160 0 1

116 3261759 BESSON Jean 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 160 160 0 1

117 3455912 CARLOTTI Arnaud 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 159 159 0 1

118 3023653 BRETON Guillaume 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 159 159 0 1

119 729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 159 159 0 1

120 3453974 POLLET Vincent 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 159 159 0 1

121 82512689 FRAIZE Samuel 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 159 159 0 1

122 2882084 ALVAREZ Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 158 158 0 1

123 542316 BRUSON Laurent 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 158 158 0 1

124 82527165 PISTRE Grégory 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 157 157 0 1

125 2894602 WAGNER Christophe 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 157 157 0 1

126 2743676 ROUVEYROL Bernard 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 156 156 0 1

127 413394 TAILLEZ Christian 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 156 156 0 1

128 801334 DESMARCHELIER Marc 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 156 156 0 1

129 8245133 BOLDYCH Ivan 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 156 156 0 1

130 3102658 FOURNERET Maurine 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 156 156 0 1

131 3178710 DELDALLE Patrice 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 155 155 0 1

132 3014947 RIVAT Aimé 13.42.010 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 155 155 0 1

133 3278073 REVERCEZ Franck 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 153 153 0 1

134 2580029 LEVET COUSIN Catherine 27.19.159 S.T. BRIVISTE 153 153 0 1

135 2798019 PHILIPPE Daniel 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 153 153 0 1

136 3422408 BERNAMONT Rudy 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 153 153 0 1

137 2371297 TRAMBOUZE Eric 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 152 152 0 1

138 3305276 FAY Thomas   8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 152 152 0 1

139 82540360 DARLE Daniel 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 151 151 0 1

140 2737354 BRENET Philippe 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 151 151 0 1

141 2776708 DULIEU Dominique 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 151 151 0 1

142 2395450 PAIRAULT Claude 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 151 151 0 1

143 2973396 LARIVE Gauthier 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 151 151 0 1

144 2625093 GUILHEMAT Dominique 19.09.100 S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 151 151 0 1

145 807110 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 150 150 0 1

146 82525728 FABRE Jean-Louis 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 150 150 0 1

147 3427442 MENUT Ludovic 2.33.021 T.S. LIBOURNE 148 148 0 1

148 2386324 COURTIN Philippe 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 147 147 0 1

149 82497784 GERARDIN Laurent 12.88.427 S.T. GOLBEY 147 147 0 1

150 3426039 PIERRON Jérôme   12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 147 147 0 1

151 82530960 TISSIER Dominique 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 146 146 0 1

152 3453973 POLLET Jean-Pierre 15.62.043 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 146 146 0 1

153 82524022 NEAULT Thibaud 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 146 146 0 1

154 82504352 BARNET Alain 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 145 145 0 1

155 82536618 LEROUX Charlotte 15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 145 145 0 1

156 82445489 SANCEY Stéphane 2.33.021 T.S. LIBOURNE 145 145 0 1

157 2361267 MICHON Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 144 144 0 1

158 3251384 GENIAULT Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 143 143 0 1

159 3225260 VEUTIN Stéphane  12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 143 143 0 1

160 82524905 FOURRE John 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 143 143 0 1

161 2873677 PAUL Martine 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 143 143 0 1

162 3388784 REMY Claude 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 141 141 0 1

163 2764920 CAPION Régis 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 141 141 0 1

164 82565044 TERRY Philip 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 140 140 0 1

165 1006876 RACAUD Patrick 27.87.094 S.S.L.T. 139 139 0 1

166 82486822 CHENON Yannick  12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 138 138 0 1

167 3377636 TRINQUET Jean 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 136 136 0 1
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168 2792115 DERLIN Bruno 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 136 136 0 1

169 3347199 REYNTJENS Vincent 15.59.002 A.T. VICTOR HUGO 135 135 0 1

170 3122246 ARQUILLERE Samuel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 135 135 0 1

171 82491011 VERHAEGHE Grégory 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 135 135 0 1

172 3322438 BOIREAU Pierre 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 134 134 0 1

173 3458687 BELLET Fabrice 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 134 134 0 1

174 2646215 FABIEN Didier 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 133 133 0 1

175 344361 MALZOPPI Jean 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 133 133 0 1

176 2631242 COIRIER Stephane 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 133 133 0 1

177 729406 UDOVICIC Nino 13.69.016 LUGDUNUM TIR 132 132 0 1

178 2850548 SCHACKMANN Rémi 12.57.013 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 131 131 0 1

179 82533786 FALCHI Antonio  12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 131 131 0 1

180 82538927 JAUDINOT Fabrice 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 130 130 0 1

181 2100095 TALBERT Jean-François 10.77.845 C.A.T. VAUDOY 129 129 0 1

182 82437174 MACRON Fanny 18.13.160 C.T. DU CASTELLAS 129 129 0 1

183 3043049 VACHEZ Jean-Louis 4.71.125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 129 129 0 1

184 3432481 GUIPON Alexandre 4.21.160 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 129 129 0 1

185 2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 124 124 0 1

186 82441887 BONATO Loris 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 123 123 0 1

187 82452840 FABRE Bernard 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 122 122 0 1

188 3221427 HOMBERT Michel 15.62.308 S.T. BAPAUME 121 121 0 1

189 82485177 PIALEPORT Jeremy 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 120 120 0 1

190 82452659 GREIBER Sébastien 12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 120 120 0 1

191 82507006 SERNEELS Dominique 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 120 120 0 1

192 2719168 GOUILLY Pascal 27.87.091 A.S. TIR ST-JUNIEN 119 119 0 1

193 3332736 BERTRAND Gérard 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 119 119 0 1

194 82452663 PHILIPPE David 12.54.094 S.T. JARNISY 118 118 0 1

195 2703040 GALVAGNON Francois 27.87.054 ASTIRA 117 117 0 1

196 358490 LAPORTE Alain 20.74.148 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 117 117 0 1

197 82438234 CLAIRET Thierry 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 117 117 0 1

198 82505510 RAMETTE Didier 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 115 115 0 1

199 988655 PENAUD Roland 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 113 113 0 1

200 2856643 CHARDONNERET Mathieu 23.25.301 S.T. SAINT-VITOIS 113 113 0 1

201 3469471 CROUZY Joanna 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 112 112 0 1

202 82448464 DIETRICH Thierry 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 112 112 0 1

203 3240700 BORDES Vincent 4.71.128 S.T. CREUSOT 112 112 0 1

204 275813 CHARMET Jean-Marc 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 111 111 0 1

205 2643729 DORET Michel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 108 108 0 1

206 3315929 BROT Daniel 13.42.100 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 105 105 0 1

207 82506286 STEICHEN Jean-Michel 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 102 102 0 1

208 779514 ASTIER Alain 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 100 100 0 1

209 2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 99 99 0 1

210 3399754 LAMAIN Kévin 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 97 97 0 1

211 3346986 SWOBODA Franck 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 96 96 0 1

212 3429804 FAURISSOU Pascal 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 94 94 0 1

213 3281644 BIGEL Daniel   12.57.030 LA CIBLE CT SARRALBE 94 94 0 1

214 3169494 MAGNIN Yvan 12.57.600 S.T.E.L. 92 92 0 1

215 2427271 DHUYVETTER Lionel 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 91 91 0 1

216 82547015 DUPUY Jean-Michel 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 89 89 0 1

217 82471751 DUPONT Bernard 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 89 89 0 1

218 82446799 BELLAVOINE Christian 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 86 86 0 1

219 3225667 OSTERMANN Isabelle 12.54.002 S.T. LAXOU 85 85 0 1

220 82556342 BRIDAY Simon 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 83 83 0 1

221 8247392 MOINY Gérald 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 82 82 0 1

222 3469417 DEVILLE Alain 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 82 82 0 1

223 82538509 GUY-COQUILLE Pauline 4.21.092 A.T.S. PERRIGNY DIJON 80 80 0 1

224 3265038 TOURNEBISE Francois 27.87.036 C.A.M. SECTION TIR 79 79 0 1

225 3102659 FOURNERET Laura 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 77 77 0 1

226 3280972 DUBREUIL Jean-Claude 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 73 73 0 1

227 3410823 PRUDENT Williams 2.33.086 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 73 73 0 1

228 3265833 VANDOOREN Claude 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 72 72 0 1

229 82561519 ROUSSET Julien 13.69.144 S.T.S. LYON 69 69 0 1

230 3225008 DAPPE Yves 12.57.006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 67 67 0 1

231 82549410 ESPOSITO Andrew 20.38.203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 66 66 0 1

232 82546957 JOYEL Nicolas 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 64 64 0 1

233 3218521 CHAIZE Vincent 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 59 59 0 1

234 2889469 LHOMME Pierre-Andre 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 47 47 0 1

235 82464459 LORSCHEIDER Marc 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 46 46 0 1

236 82547021 LASSALLE Rejane 13.42.055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 30 30 0 1

237 310379 LHOMME Jean-Pierre 27.87.002 C.T. LA VALOUZE 24 24 0 1


